CSETF Series

Point System[™] Fast Ethernet Media Converter Module

10/100Base-TX to 10/100Base-SX



The CSETF is a media converter module that can extend distances between two twisted pair switches or a switch and a server up to 300m over multimode fiber per the 100Base-SX standard.

Ordering Information

TRANSIT

CSETF1011-205 10/100Base-TX (RJ-45) [60 m/197 ft.] to 10/100Base-SX 850nm multimode (ST) [300 m/984 ft.]

CSETF1013-205

10/100Base-TX (RJ-45) [60 m/197 ft.] to 10/100Base-SX 850nm multimode (SC) [300 m/984 ft.]

Features

- Auto-Negotiation
- Auto-MDI/MDIX
- Link Pass Through
- Automatic Link Restoration .
- Field Upgradeable Firmware
- Can be used with any Point System[™] . Chassis

Specifications

Standards	IEEE 802.3
Status LEDs	PWR (Power) SX-ACT (Fiber Activity) SX-100 (Fiber Speed) SX-10 (Fiber Speed) TX-ACT (Copper Activity) TX-100 (Copper Speed) TX-10 (Copper Speed)
Dimensions	Width: 0.86" [22 mm] Depth: 5" [127 mm] Height: 3.4" [86 mm]
Power Consumption	3.6 Watts
Environment	Environment specs are dependent on the chassis chosen Operating: 0°C to 50°C Humidity: 5% to 95% (non-condensing) Altitude: 0 – 10,000 ft.
Weight	1 lb. [0.45 kg]
Compliance	CISPR/EN55022 Class A & B, FCC Class A & B, CE Mark
Warranty	Lifetime